
NEW HAVEN YACHT CLUB
RACE
SCHEDULE

2024
DAY DATE START RACE

Monday May 27, 2024 1:30 PM Hollingsworth Race

Sunday June 9, 2024 1:30 PM Spring Series No.1

Sunday June 23, 2024 1:30 PM Spring Series No.2

Thursday July 4, 2024 1:30 PM July 4th Race

Sunday July 21, 2024 1:30 PM Summer Series No.1

Saturday July 27, 2024 12:00 PM Mayor's Cup Race

Sunday August 18, 2024 1:30 PM Summer Series No.2

Monday September 2, 2024 1:30 PM Ray Morgan Singlehanded Race

Sunday September 8, 2024 1:30 PM Fall Series No.1

Sunday September 22, 2023 1:30 PM Fall Series No.2
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